410 252 2217. William H. Hall



304 VALDENE COURT

AMEND MENT SECTION DIVISION of CORPORATIONS

Den Sins,

300003419403-10/09/00--01088--005 *****43.75 *****43.75

Please Find enclosed "articles of Dissolution" for PAMHALL CORPORATION. We also enclose the required check in the amount Fileway Fee = 35.00 of \$ 43.75.

1 CENTIFIED Copy of DISSOLUTION = 8.75

Trust you find the Suregoing in good order

Yours timety the ser

Voldis _

V SHEPAHD NOT 3 U WINT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

October 17, 2000

WILLIAM H. HALL 304 VALDENE COURT TIMONIUM, MD 21093

SUBJECT: PAMHALL CORPORATION Ref. Number: K19258

We have received your document for PAMHALL CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document you submitted has been prepared pursuant to nonprofit statutes (chapter 617, Florida Statutes). As the entity was originally filed as a corporation for profit, this document should be filed pursuant to chapter 607, Florida Statutes. Enclosed is the correct form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6909.

Velma Shepard Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 000A00054318

si,

Rec'd 10/27

PHONE: 222.0705 410,2522217

GABLE: HALLCOFF-

William H. Hall & Co., Inc.

304 VALDENE COURT

FLORIDA DEPT. OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS P.D. Box 6327 TALLAHASSEE, FLA. 32314 SUBJECT: PAMHALL CORPORATION REF. NUMBER K19258 - RE: LETRER # POO A00054318 ATTN: VELMA SHEPARD CORPORATE SPECIALIST We received your lettern date del' 17/00 with advice we had forwarded the wrong Form of Dissonwrion! Rease Find enclosed correct Form duly filled out which we trust you will find in good order. Our apploqués for méonvenience à time consumed. yours very traly SAHaus

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

٠.

FILED DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 000CT 27 AM 8: 29

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

4

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: PAMHALL ORDORATION
SECOND:	The date dissolution was authorized: $09-20-2000$
THIRD:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
Dis: was	solution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution sufficient for approval.
Ti er	solution was approved by vote of the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group stitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve: number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by
Signe	(voting group) ed this <u>23</u> day of <u>OCTOBER</u> , <u>2000</u> .
Signature	(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board, President, or other officer)
	(Typed or printed name)